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Musical production for grades K-8
Presented January 12-18 at the Civic Center

Skits, scenes improv and more

Learn carols to perform at the holiday Crafts faire 

Advanced training program for ages 11-15

Make your own tote, scrunchie and more ... in one day!



Winter classes and programs at K & CoWinter classes and programs at K & CoWinter classes and programs at K & Co

katiaandcompany.com follow @katia.and.co

FROZEN 

*the roles of Anna, Elsa, Kristof and Hans require additional rehearsals, typically Saturday afternoons
** Saturday K-2  graders switch to the 10-11:50 time starting Dec. 13thnd

Mondays

Grades K-2 3:40-5

Grades 3-8 4-5:50

Tuesdays

Grades K-2 4-5:20

Grades 3-8 4-5:50

Saturdays

Grades K-2 9-10am**

Grades 3-8 10-11:50am

CLASSES
ACTING OUT 

Ages 8-12

Ages 8-12

1:25-2:55*

3:30-4:55

CAROLING CLASS

Ages 7-10

K & Co Academy 

Sew Much fun 

Rehearsals once per week.* Everyone registered gets a role. 3rd-8  graders audition for
individual roles. K-2  graders are cast in an ensemble and are given lines and solos as

they demonstrate readiness and desire. All Novato casts will have two rehearsals and two
performances Jan 12-18 at the Marin Center, schedule finalized after casting
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at K & Co

at K & Co

at K & Co

at K & Co

at K & Co

at K & Co

starts 11/10

Audition 10/27 or 10/28

Starts 11/11

Starts 11/8

Audition 10/27 or 10/28

Thursdays

Thursdays

11/6, 11/13, 11/20, 12/4, 12/11, 12/18

11/6, 11/13, 11/20, 12/4, 12/11, 12/18

Ages 11-15 5-7pm

Ages 9-12 6-7:20 Mondays

Saturdays 11/8, 11/15, 11/22, 12/6 + perform 12/6

11/3 11/10, 11/17, 12/1 + perform 12/6

Thursdays Ongoing

Ages 8-12 9am-3pm Monday 11/24 and 12/22

290

470

290

290

470

470

$215  

$215  

$140 

$145

$465 

$145 per day

10:20-11:30

Audition 10/27 or 10/28

* Novato Charter students can walk to the studio with K & Co staff at 1pm


