







Winter registration opens 10/17

FRUZEN



ACTING OUT

Skits, scenes improv and more

CAROLINA CLASS

Learn carols to perform at the holiday Crafts faire

K & CO ACADEMY

Advanced training program for ages 11-15

SEU MUCH FUN

Make your own tote, scrunchie and more ... in one day!





Winter classes and programs at K & Co

FROZEN

Rehearsals once per week.* Everyone registered gets a role. 3rd-8th graders audition for individual roles. K-2nd graders are cast in an ensemble and are given lines and solos as they demonstrate readiness and desire. All Novato casts will have two rehearsals and two performances **Jan 12-18** at the Marin Center, schedule finalized after casting

Mondays

Grades K-2	3:40-5	at K & Co	starts 11/10	290			
Grades 3-8	4-5:50	at K & Co	Audition 10/27 or 10/28	470			
Tuesdays							
Grades K-2	4-5:20	at K & Co	Starts 11/11	290			
Grades 3-8	4-5:50	at K & Co	Audition 10/27 or 10/28	470			
Saturdays							
Grades K-2	9-10am**	at K & Co	Starts 11/8	290			
Grades 3-8	10-11:50am	at K & Co	Audition 10/27 or 10/28	470			

^{*}the roles of Anna, Elsa, Kristof and Hans require additional rehearsals, typically Saturday afternoons

** Saturday K-2nd graders switch to the 10-11:50 time starting Dec. 13th

CLASSES

ACTING OUT

Ages 8-12	1:25-2:55*	Thursdays	11/6, 11/13, 11/20, 12/4, 12/11, 12/18	\$215			
Ages 8-12	3:30-4:55	Thursdays	11/6, 11/13, 11/20, 12/4, 12/11, 12/18	\$215			
* Novato Charter students can walk to the studio with K & Co staff at 1pm CAROLING CLASS							
Ages 7-10	10:20-11:30	Saturdays	11/8, 11/15, 11/22, 12/6 + perform 12/6	\$140			
Ages 9-12	6-7:20	Mondays	11/3 11/10, 11/17, 12/1 + perform 12/6	\$145			
K & Co Academy							
Ages 11-15	5-7pm	Thursdays	Ongoing	\$465			
Sew Much fun							
Ages 8-12	9am-3pm	Monday	11/24 and 12/22	\$145 per day			